
ATE Electronic Park
Brake Actuators

Benefits & Features

BrakethroughTechnology
Continental Automotive Systems 
6755 Snowdrift Road Allentown, PA - USA 18106 
Tech Support: 800-265-1818 | salessupport-us@ate-na.com | www.ate-na.com

 ı Plug and Play direct replacement OE Parking Brake Actuators 
 ı Factor sealed OE connectors

Continental provides a comprehensive range of ATE Electronic Parking Brake Actuators tailored to cater to 
the demands of several renowned European automobile brands, encompassing Audi, BMW, Jaguar, Land 
Rover, Mercedes-Benz, Volkswagen, and Volvo. 

These high-quality actuators are engineered to address the parking brake needs of over 5 million vehicles 
currently in operation across North America, ensuring a broad and effective application coverage for 
discerning customers in the region.

Easily serviced, time saving. OE replacement parts

A brand of Continental

250159

250160

250168

250169

250170

250171

250172

250173

250178

250179

3Q0998281 
8V0998281

3Q0998281A 
8V0998281A

0009061203 
A0009061203

0009061303 
A0009061303

34216860007

34216860008

T4N7523 
LR061386

T4N7522
LR061382

31400426

31400429

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

Servomotor 
Caliper

VAG

VAG

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

BMW

BMW

Land Rover, Jaguar

Land Rover, Jaguar

Volvo

Volvo

ATE Part Number DescriptionOEM Part Number Applications

ATE Electronic Park Brakes Actuators Application Data

O
ct

. 2
02

3


