ATE Electronic Park Brake Actuators

Easily serviced, time saving. OE replacement parts

Continental provides a comprehensive range of ATE Electronic Parking Brake Actuators tailored to cater to the demands of several renowned European automobile brands, encompassing Audi, BMW, Jaguar, Land Rover, Mercedes-Benz, Volkswagen, and Volvo.

These high-quality actuators are engineered to address the parking brake needs of over 5 million vehicles currently in operation across North America, ensuring a broad and effective application coverage for discerning customers in the region.

Benefits & Features

- I Plug and Play direct replacement OE Parking Brake Actuators
- I Factor sealed OE connectors

ATE Electronic Park Brakes Actuators Application Data

ATE Part Number	OEM Part Number	Description	Applications
250159	3Q0998281 8V0998281	Servomotor Caliper	VAG
250160	3Q0998281A 8V0998281A	Servomotor Caliper	VAG
250168	0009061203 A0009061203	Servomotor Caliper	Mercedes-Benz
250169	0009061303 A0009061303	Servomotor Caliper	Mercedes-Benz
250170	34216860007	Servomotor Caliper	BMW
250171	34216860008	Servomotor Caliper	BMW
250172	T4N7523 LR061386	Servomotor Caliper	Land Rover, Jaguar
250173	T4N7522 LR061382	Servomotor Caliper	Land Rover, Jaguar
250178	31400426	Servomotor Caliper	Volvo
250179	31400429	Servomotor Caliper	Volvo



Continental Automotive Systems

6755 Snowdrift Road Allentown, PA - USA 18106 Tech Support: 800-265-1818 | salessupport-us@ate-na.com | www.ate-na.com

